
Canon Part 1-Rebel Series Thornhill Sunday, November 21, 2010 1:00pm 

MICHAEL 

WILLEMS 

Advanced Compacts Part 2 Ancaster Thursday, November 25, 2010 5:30pm 

MICHAEL 

WILLEMS 

Composition & Creativity Ancaster Friday, November 26, 2010 5:30pm 

MICHAEL 

WILLEMS 

Travel Photography Oakville Saturday, November 27, 2010 10:30am 

MICHAEL 

WILLEMS 

Nikon Part 1-D90/D3000/D5000 Oakville Saturday, November 27, 2010 2:30pm 

MICHAEL 

WILLEMS 

Travel Photography Pickering Sunday, November 28, 2010 1:00pm 

MICHAEL 

WILLEMS 

Travel Photography Oakville Friday, December 3, 2010 5:30pm 

MICHAEL 

WILLEMS 

Composition & Creativity Oakville Saturday, December 4, 2010 10:30am 

MICHAEL 

WILLEMS 

Canon Part 1 G10 / G11 Oakville Saturday, December 4, 2010 2:30pm 

MICHAEL 

WILLEMS 

Creating Video With DSLR Ancaster Sunday, December 5, 2010 1:00pm 

MICHAEL 

WILLEMS 

Canon Part 1 Rebel Series Oakville Tuesday, December 7, 2010 12:00pm 

MICHAEL 

WILLEMS 

Mastering Flash Oakville Thursday, December 9, 2010 5:30pm 

MICHAEL 

WILLEMS 

Nikon Part 2 - All Models Ancaster Friday, December 10, 2010 5:30pm 

MICHAEL 

WILLEMS 

Nikon Part 2 - All Models Oakville Saturday, December 11, 2010 10:30am 

MICHAEL 

WILLEMS 

Point & Shoot Basics Oakville Saturday, December 11, 2010 2:30pm 

MICHAEL 

WILLEMS 

Travel Photography(22692) Scarborough Sunday, December 12, 2010 1:00pm 

MICHAEL 

WILLEMS 

 


